
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
встраиваемый GX53/H2
WHITE 10 PROM Uniel - 1
штука
Артикул GX53/H2 WHITE 10 PROM

В наличии 254
шт.

Склад Красноярск 253 шт.

Склад Кемерово 1 шт.

Характеристики

Uniel

Круг

Белый

Встраиваемый

106

39

10

72

Под лампу

Нет

Неповоротный

GX53

90

220

20

106

-20 - +60
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